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DESIGN--CONSTRUCTION.

INSPIRING THE BLILIDING TEAM

Giants 300
Commercial

Report

Company

AECOM Technology Corp.
Gensler

HOK

Skidmore, Owings & Merrill
Jacobs

RTKL Associates
Perkins+Will

Callison

HKS

Parsons Brinckerhoff
Hammel, Green and Abrahamson
Thornton Tomasetti

Kohn Pedersen Fox Associates
Heery International

NBBJ

Corgan Associates

RMJM

Day & Zimmermann International
Buro Happold

URS Corp.

KPFF Consulting Engineers
Nelson

Teng & Associates

Syska Hennessy Group
Arup

WATG

Stantec

Dewberry

MulvannyG2 Architecture
Henderson Engineers
KlingStubbins

2009 Revenue ($)

748,020,000
440,000,000
299,584,000
201,000,000
159,939,900
110,599,983
109,863,000
108,000,000
104,014,000
91,560,000
84,200,020
77,378,859
76,609,060
76,554,702
71,086,320
66,166,450
60,000,000
59,400,000
58,800,000
58,400,000
55,180,000
53,339,110
52,000,000
51,302,900
50,868,210
50,273,000
49,520,000
49,404,000
48,070,000
47,150,000
44,100,000
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HDR Architecture

SmithGroup

NTD Architecture

Ellerbe Becket

Perkowitz+Ruth Architects
Little

WD Partners

Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates
Gresham, Smith and Partners
Schirmer Engineering

Rolf Jensen & Associates
Walker Parking Consultants
Environmental Systems Design
RSP Architects

Perkins Eastman

Flad Architects

EwingCole

CTA Architects Engineers
Swanke Hayden Connell Architects
HNTB Corporation

DLR Group

Sparling

ZGF Architects

Sasaki Associates

HLW International

Benham Companies

Burt Hill

Fluor Corp.

Walter P Moore

Simpson Gumpertz & Heger
Glumac

Leo A Daly

BLT Architects

FRCH Design Worldwide
Cuningham Group Architecture
Morris Architects

Cannon Design

BBG-BBGM

STV Group

M-E Engineers

Hnedak Bobo Group

Reynolds, Smith and Hills
Smallwood, Reynolds, Stewart, Stewart
Magnusson Klemencic Associates
tvsdesign

VOA Associates

Ware Malcomb

KMD Architects

RNL

FXFOWLE

Bergmann Associates
Newcomb & Boyd

PBS&J

42,981,044
41,579,000
38,000,000
35,857,667
35,379,608
34,850,000
34,120,000
31,703,080
31,622,400
30,309,353
28,864,000
27,167,000
27,063,750
27,043,080
26,400,000
26,400,000
26,166,800
25,848,900
24,790,000
24,720,000
24,388,000
23,113,600
22,694,638
22,600,000
22,500,000
21,993,396
20,753,595
19,941,330
19,708,981
19,040,000
18,860,460
18,157,724
18,130,000
18,000,000
17,246,440
17,233,701
17,161,000
16,650,683
16,400,000
16,182,529
15,252,000
15,000,000
14,792,159
14,647,295
14,212,000
14,040,000
13,787,932
13,209,000
12,791,680
12,600,000
12,496,790
12,383,299
12,214,090
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Birdsall Services Group

KKE Architects

Kirksey

R.G. Venderwiel Engineers

L. R. Kimball

GHT Limited

LPA

Good Fulton & Farrell

Nadel Architects

Smith Seckman Reid

Martin Associates Group

Symmes Maini & McKee

Coffman Engineers

Wallace Engineering

CASCO Diversified Corp.
PageSoutherlandPage

Baskervill

Weidlinger Associates

PGAL

Beyer Blinder Belle Architects & Planners
Fentress Architects

H.F. Lenz Co.

Baker and Associates

SBLM Architecture

BRPH Architects-Engineers

Cooper Carry

MBH Architects

Allen & Shariff Corp.

Bard, Rao +tAthanas Consulting Engineers
Burns & McDonnell

Affiliated Engineers

Ziegler Cooper Architects

Middough

Westlake Reed Leskosky

Paulus, Sokolowski and Sartor
Hixson Architecture, Engineering, Interiors
Lilker Associates Consulting Engineers
C. H. Guernsey & Co.

E M C Engineers

Goetting & Associates

Barge Waggoner Sumner and Cannon
Bridgers & Paxton Consulting Engineers
BSA LifeStructures

Bala Consulting Engineers

GRAEF

Harley Ellis Devereaux

TLC Engineering for Architecture

FKP Architects

Rosser International

Cambridge Seven Associates

Joseph R. Loring & Associates

CJL Engineering

Heapy Engineering

11,745,000
11,700,000
11,572,268
11,391,630
11,150,400
11,130,179
11,118,393
10,710,991
10,660,000
10,450,000
9,800,000
9,555,000
9,135,000
9,088,000
9,065,000
8,950,000
8,940,680
8,750,000
8,658,000
8,598,967
8,313,941
7,699,300
7,500,000
7,387,942
7,365,539
7,272,660
7,252,050
7,016,675
7,000,000
6,790,000
6,662,000
6,565,000
6,400,000
6,300,000
6,290,000
6,280,000
6,000,000
5,872,140
5,760,000
5,736,641
5,605,400
5,637,617
5,240,820
5,225,000
5,220,000
4,937,500
4,927,000
4,821,500
4,762,360
4,342,800
4,340,000
4,329,000
4,300,424
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OZ Architecture

KLH Engineers
Shive-Hattery

HMC Architects

Omniplan

Niles Bolton Associates
KCI Technologies

Mithun

Ballinger

Zak Companies

Goodwyn Mills and Cawood
Kamm Consulting

Albert Kahn Associates
TMAD Taylor & Gaines
Carrier Johnson + Culture
Fletcher-Thompson

NAC Architecture

Davis, Bowen & Friedel
Legat Architects

PBK

Stanley Consultants
Rutherford & Chekene
O'Dea, Lynch, Abbattista Consulting Engineers
Solomon Cordwell Buenz
KJWW Engineering Consultants
Durrant

DLR Group WWCOT

Peter Basso Associates
Wick Fisher White

RMH Group, The

Gould Evans

4,273,720
4,259,911

4,237,768
4,170,175
4,041,440
3,938,000
3,696,000
3,400,000
3,385,800
3,292,701
3,272,137
3,078,000
2,992,000
2,953,312
2,933,719
2,928,000
2,897,404
2,797,010
2,720,000
2,690,000
2,618,000
2,610,000
2,583,439
2,470,000
2,395,852
2,340,000
2,322,000
2,200,000
2,137,500
2,034,639
2,005,902

Source: Giants 300 survey



